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CarVeto Vehicle History Platinum Certificate for FA65FPJ

Report Result

FAIL

Vehicle Make and Model
Land Rover

R Rover Sport Hse Dynam Sdv6 A

Year
25 February 2016

Vehicle Registration
FA65FPJ

Finance & Vehicle Status

Finance check

No finance recorded

Finance Check is powered by Experian

Key Factors that impact vehicle safety and value

Factors that impact vehicle safety and value

Stolen - Police

No

Stolen - Insurance

No

Mileage Issues

No

Derived via DVSA MOT history

Scrapped

Not Scrapped

Unscrapped

Not Unscrapped

VIC Inspected

Not VIC Inspected

Written Off

Yes

Category: N (Stolen recovered)

Occured: 02 January 2024

What do I need to do?

Salvage History

Yes

Sale Date: 15 August 2024

Category: Cat N - Non-Structural

View Salvage details

Sale Date: 10 June 2025

Category: Cat N - Non-Structural

View Salvage details

Sale Date: 25 July 2025

Category: Cat N - Non-Structural

View Salvage details

https://www.carveto.co.uk/used-car-checklist/#written-off
https://www.salvageauctions.io/results.php?query=56189034&sort=3
https://www.salvageauctions.io/results.php?query=58346845&sort=3
https://www.salvageauctions.io/results.php?query=64152745&sort=3
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MOT, Road Tax & Mileage

MOT & Road Tax

MOT Status

Expires: 18 Oct 2025

Road Tax Status

Expires: 01 Feb 2026

Road Tax Information

Road Tax 12 Months: £345

Road Tax 6 Months: £189.75

CO2 Emissions: 185 g/km

Road tax rates are indicative (check with DVLA to confirm 

rates).

0 - 101 A

101 - 120 B/C

121 - 140 D/E

141 - 165 F/G

166 - 185 I

186 - 225 J/K

225+ L/M

Fuel Cost (estimated) for 12,000 miles

N/A

This figure is calculated by using the combined drive cycle 

(town centre and motorway) and average fuel price. Re-cal-

culated annually, the cost per litre as at March 2018 is as 

follows - petrol 119.9p, diesel 121.9p and LPG 68.9p.

Fuel Consumption

Drive Cycle Litres/100km Mpg

Combined N/A N/A

Urban N/A N/A

Extra Urban N/A N/A

Important Note

The fuel consumption figure shown is taken from the official test results obtained from this vehicle type when new. It is intended 

to provide a standard figure for comparing the relative fuel economy of different vehicles of a similar age and condition and 

does not represent the average fuel consumption that will be achieved on the road. A number of factors not included in the 

official new vehicle test will affect the fuel consumption achieved on the road including: vehicle age, how it has been maintained, 

road/weather conditions and driving style.

Mileage Information

Last MOT Mileage 98,942 miles

Annual Mileage 11,400 miles

Mileage Last Year 7,042 miles

Extended Mileage History

Date Mileage Source

02/12/2024 99,000 DVLA

19/10/2024 98,942 MOT

03/04/2023 91,900 MOT

01/04/2022 78,150 MOT

22/01/2021 67,190 MOT

16/01/2020 48,312 MOT

13/02/2019 38,101 MOT

08/02/2019 38,100 MOT

12/12/2018 37,331 MOT
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MOT History for FA65FPJ

MOT Mileage History Chart

30,000

53,334

76,668

2018 2019 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Chart shows recorded mileage over time from MOT tests and other sources. Higher bars represent higher mileage readings.

MOT History

Note: For a comprehensive view of all mileage records, please see the Extended Mileage History table in the Mileage Information section.

Test Date
19/10/2024

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
98,942 miles

Difference from previous test: 7,042 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 471968118564

Data Source: DVSA

Advisory Notices:

• Engine covers and undertrays fitted at time of test

MOT valid until: 18/10/2025

Test Date
03/04/2023

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
91,900 miles

Difference from previous test: 13,750 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 887536360084

Data Source: DVSA

Advisory Notices:

• Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view stone chip (3.2 (a) (i))

MOT valid until: 02/04/2024

Test Date
01/04/2022

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
78,150 miles

Difference from previous test: 10,960 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 972379120088

Data Source: DVSA

MOT valid until: 31/03/2023

Test Date
22/01/2021

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
67,190 miles

Difference from previous test: 18,878 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 663335926573

Data Source: DVSA

MOT valid until: 12/02/2022

Test Date
16/01/2020

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
48,312 miles

Difference from previous test: 10,211 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 678999090519

Data Source: DVSA

Advisory Notices:

• Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view (3.2 (a) (i))

MOT valid until: 12/02/2021

Test Date
13/02/2019

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
38,101 miles

Difference from previous test: 1 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 197296999098

Data Source: DVSA

Advisory Notices:

• Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view (3.2 (a) (i))

MOT valid until: 12/02/2020

Test Date
08/02/2019

Test Result

Fail

Mileage
38,100 miles

Difference from previous test: 769 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 267273716397

Data Source: DVSA

Failure Reasons:

Engine mil inoperative or indicates a malfunction (8.2.2.2 (g))

Nearside front outer drive shaft joint constant velocity boot split or insecure, no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (6.1.7 (g) (ii))

Advisory Notices:

• Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view (3.2 (a) (i))

MOT valid until: 01/01/1

Test Date
12/12/2018

Test Result

Pass

Mileage
37,331 miles

Difference from previous test: 0 miles

Test Information
Location: Not Available

Test Number: 501316696791

Data Source: DVSA

Advisory Notices:

• Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view (3.2 (a) (i))

• Nearside front cv gaiter starting to leak grease

MOT valid until: 11/12/2019
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Vehicle History

Registered Near Area

District Office Forest and Fens (East Midlands)

Local Office Nottingham

Ownership

No. of Previous Keepers 3

Vehicle Age 9 years 6 months

Registration Date 25 February 2016

V5C Log Book Date 12/02/24

Previous Keepers Periods Of Ownership

Keeper Number Acquired Ownership Duration

1 25/02/2016 4 months and 19 days

2 14/07/2016 7 years, 2 months and 25 days

3 09/10/2023 10 months and 29 days

4 07/09/2024 Not Available

Note: The above durations may include the vehicle's time spent at a registered motor trader whilst awaiting sale.

Important: Keeper information is sourced from the DVLA. A keeper is not necessarily the owner of the vehicle but the person responsible 

for taxing and maintaining it.

Further vehicle history to be aware of

Exported

Not Exported

Excludes Northern Ireland

Imported

Not Imported

Q Registration

No

Colour Changes

No Colour Changes

Plate Changes

2 Changes

Change Date: 08 August 2016

Previous VRM: FA65FPJ

Change Date: 20 July 2018

Previous VRM: L7SWS

What do I need to do?

https://www.carveto.co.uk/used-car-checklist/#number-plates
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Technical Specifications

Vehicle Details

Manufacturer Land Rover

Model R Rover Sport Hse Dynam Sdv6 A

Model Detail Sdv6 306 Commandshift Auto Start/Stop

Colour Black

Vehicle Type Car

Fuel Type Diesel

Body Style SUV

Engine Size 2993 cc

Euro Status 6b

Vehicle Age 9 years 6 months

Date of Registration 25 February 2016

V5C Issued 02/12/24

Year of Manufacture 2016

No. of Seats 7 Seats

No. of Doors 5 Doors

Engine Specification

Engine No. 1013865306DTA

Engine Position Front

Engine Alignment Longitudinal

No. of Valves 24 Valves

No. of Cylinders 6 Cylinders

Brake Horse Power 302 BHP

Kilo Watt Output 225 kW

Cylinder Layout V

Fuel Delivery Turbo

Additional Information

Width 2220 mm

Length 4850 mm

Height 1780 mm

Top Speed 140 MPH

VIN End 6251
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Additional Information for FA65FPJ

Insurance Details

Insurance Group: 48E

Important information

The information contained in this report is only valid as of the report generation date shown in the header. Vehicle status changes regularly. In order 

to protect our customers each CarVeto report is removed from our database after 6 months. If you buy this vehicle we suggest printing this report and 

adding it to your service pack within 6 months of purchase. If you have any questions or queries please contact support@carveto.co.uk.


